
Co Chair ‐ Regional Assessment 

(Indigenous Engagement 

Sessions)
06/10/2019 ‐ 6/26/2019
Corner Brook, NL; Happy Valley‐

Goose Bay, NL; Ottawa, ON; 

Quebec City, QC; Enfield, NS; 

Moncton, NB

$3,582.57

$165.61

$1,931.89

$1,194.05

NA
NA
$6,874.12

Travel Expenses ‐  Wesley Foote  (Board Member)

Destinations
Air fare

Purpose of travel 
Travel dates

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals

Registration
Other expenses 


