

Travel Expenses - Wesley Foote (Board Member)

	Co Chair - Regional Assessment
	(Indigenous Engagement
Purpose of travel	Sessions
Travel dates	06/10/2019 - 6/26/2019
	Corner Brook, NL; Happy Valley
	Goose Bay, NL; Ottawa, ON;
	Quebec City, QC; Enfield, NS;
	Moncton, NB
Destinations	
Air fare	\$3,582.57
Other transportation (taxi/car rental)	\$165.61
Lodging	\$1,931.89
Meals and incidentals	\$1,194.05
Registration	NA
Other expenses	NA
Total Travel Expenses	\$6,874.12